
 Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 Jan 2 
 Match Final Overall Results Main Match 
  

   Match    ALIAS                              Category Final      Stage 1      Stage 2      Stage 3      Stage 4      Stage 5        Stage 6      Final  
   Final     Time      Time       Time       Time       Time           Time       Time 
 1 Angus McNasty 49 1 23.96 23.46 22.64 25.12 18.00 26.96 140.14 
 2 Piney Woods Jim ES 1 26.60 28.07 22.40 23.97 21.61 19.79 142.44 
 3 Jeremiah Longknife SL 1 23.95 27.50 20.56 24.87 32.04 22.02 150.94 
 4 Bullhead Moody S 1 24.68 24.19 20.96 35.38 21.61 28.27 155.09 
 5 Texas Jack McCoy D 1 25.78 27.67 28.50 25.98 27.48 25.60 161.01 
 6 Lead Pusher 49 2 24.12 26.49 23.25 29.74 22.68 35.19 161.47 
 7 Ace Hanlon ES 2 27.68 33.63 24.72 30.07 25.25 25.24 166.59 
 8 Thunderbolt Hayes COW 1 23.06 26.31 23.50 25.07 47.71 21.60 167.25 
 9 Amaduelist D 2 26.90 26.63 22.48 25.38 42.85 23.33 167.57 
 10 Cheyenne Culpepper GF 1 29.44 27.78 36.01 23.38 19.83 32.56 169.00 
 11 Preacherman CC 1 33.24 28.08 28.66 31.46 26.18 24.19 171.81 
 12 Darby CB 1 24.65 27.86 28.43 36.58 26.89 28.06 172.47 
 13 Velvet Sheath L49 1 26.57 29.07 31.33 32.73 30.52 24.33 174.55 
 14 Cody Witt GF 2 31.03 38.24 33.50 32.67 40.51 33.87 209.82 
 15 Trigger Happy Gringo UCB 1 30.52 58.43 26.66 33.45 35.66 25.96 210.68 
 16 Savannah Belle LS 1 29.48 36.15 32.24 45.82 32.20 37.18 213.07 
 17 Quick Tap ES 3 30.18 32.88 26.76 74.14 26.85 30.16 220.97 
 18 Medicine Bow GF 3 38.62 32.88 29.53 37.13 44.79 38.47 221.42 
 19 Wapello Bob GF 4 47.22 30.33 43.58 37.96 33.36 37.03 229.48 
 20 Doc J H Huckleberry SD 1 52.87 32.96 37.81 40.73 35.42 30.78 230.57 
 21 Sterling Gentry GF 5 39.19 39.75 28.71 48.37 39.37 42.39 237.78 
 22 Neighbor Dave 49 3 32.78 46.07 37.30 47.75 33.61 42.29 239.80 
 23 Miss Conduct LSD 1 43.71 34.84 41.83 42.38 41.54 36.39 240.69 
 24 George Silver CB 2 43.33 56.34 36.21 40.12 34.26 32.27 242.53 
 25 Sidekick Chick LG 1 41.03 48.89 34.53 38.33 33.51 46.49 242.78 
 26 Keen Eye Kayla BG 1 48.88 35.08 43.18 41.42 36.98 42.24 247.78 
 27 George Washington McLintockES 4 35.30 66.17 37.52 45.61 35.28 33.22 253.10 
 28 Union Belle LSS 1 37.44 40.56 43.48 41.94 66.55 33.05 263.02 
 29 Redland Jack SSD 1 55.77 46.23 41.47 42.58 37.79 40.83 264.67 
 30 Pecos River Bob CB 3 53.62 41.51 47.62 43.46 35.79 43.42 265.42 
 31 Bonfire LG 2 52.61 41.87 50.63 33.32 42.93 48.27 269.63 
 32 Professor Pete BW 1 56.00 40.17 32.72 71.67 33.59 35.85 270.00 
 33 Slowpoke Steve SSD 2 44.93 51.63 47.13 50.90 39.14 38.43 272.16 
 34 Bobby Concho BW 2 44.74 57.51 41.75 45.28 65.60 42.57 297.45 
 35 Two Degree Pete ES 5 42.74 55.51 57.50 64.30 42.55 38.34 300.94 
 36 Hoosegow Hank FCD 1 51.82 50.83 45.27 56.68 50.34 47.29 302.23 
 37 Doc Preachfire SL 2 42.53 65.11 41.65 74.67 43.77 38.83 306.56 
 38 Redstone Rider SSD 3 46.49 47.36 38.89 46.24 40.09 101.45 320.52 
 39 Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS 2 50.93 60.34 42.87 71.97 49.23 60.78 336.12 
 40 Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 1 59.68 56.65 40.31 70.78 72.06 38.23 337.71 
 41 Mexicali Mick 49 4 54.18 51.90 47.45 60.64 54.35 74.52 343.04 
 42 Dr. Foot SL 3 73.24 63.59 55.18 50.38 64.70 61.12 368.21 
 43 Big Bore John GFS 1 60.58 160.00 55.59 41.42 42.74 38.62 398.95 
 44 Capt D SL 4 65.33 68.24 75.10 107.44 52.63 54.87 423.61 
 45 Bitteroot Sam CB 4 79.00 89.32 73.18 91.28 76.91 66.87 476.56 
 46 Blackhand Charlie D 3 39.95 32.91 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 MDQ 

 

 

Top Cowboy  Shooters Main Match 

 Category Match Final  Total Time  

 1 Angus McNasty 49'r 1  140.14  

 2 Piney Woods Jim Elder Statesman 2  142.44  

 3 Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 3  150.94  

 4 Bullhead Moody Senior 4  155.09  

 5 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist 5  161.01  

 

 



Top Cowgirl  Shooters Main Match 

 Category Match Final  Total Time  

 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r 13  174.55  

 2 Savannah Belle Ladies Sr 16  213.07  

 3 Miss Conduct Ladies Sr Duelist 23  240.69  

 4 Sidekick Chick Ladies Gun Fighter 25  242.78  

 5 Keen Eye Kayla Buckarett 26  247.78  
 

Clean and Smooth Main Match 
 Ace Hanlon 
 Blackhand Charlie 
 Bobby Concho 
 Doc Preachfire 
 Piney Woods Jim 
 Preacherman 
 Savannah Belle 
 Slowpoke Steve 
 Trigger Happy Gringo 

 Total clean shooters: 9 
 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category         Stage 1     Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4      Stage 5     Stage 6  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                          Match Final     Time       Time     Time    Time     Time     Time  Time  
               

 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Darby 12 24.65 27.86 28.43 36.58 26.89 28.06 172.47 
 2 George Silver 24 43.33 56.34 36.21 40.12 34.26 32.27 242.53 
 3 Pecos River Bob 30 53.62 41.51 47.62 43.46 35.79 43.42 265.42 
 4 Bitteroot Sam 45 79.00 89.32 73.18 91.28 76.91 66.87 476.56 

 Category: Ladies Senior Duelist 
 1 Miss Conduct 23 43.71 34.84 41.83 42.38 41.54 36.39 240.69 

 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 1 Redland Jack 29 55.77 46.23 41.47 42.58 37.79 40.83 264.67 
 2 Slowpoke Steve 33 44.93 51.63 47.13 50.90 39.14 38.43 272.16 
 3 Redstone Rider 38 46.49 47.36 38.89 46.24 40.09 101.45 320.52 

 Category: Urban Cowboy 
 1 Trigger Happy Gringo 15 30.52 58.43 26.66 33.45 35.66 25.96 210.68 

 Category: Buckarett 
 1 Keen Eye Kayla 26 48.88 35.08 43.18 41.42 36.98 42.24 247.78 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Piney Woods Jim 2 26.60 28.07 22.40 23.97 21.61 19.79 142.44 
 2 Ace Hanlon 7 27.68 33.63 24.72 30.07 25.25 25.24 166.59 
 3 Quick Tap 17 30.18 32.88 26.76 74.14 26.85 30.16 220.97 
 4 George Washington  27 35.30 66.17 37.52 45.61 35.28 33.22 253.10 
 5 Two Degree Pete 35 42.74 55.51 57.50 64.30 42.55 38.34 300.94 

 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Savannah Belle 16 29.48 36.15 32.24 45.82 32.20 37.18 213.07 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Bullhead Moody 4 24.68 24.19 20.96 35.38 21.61 28.27 155.09 

 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Union Belle 28 37.44 40.56 43.48 41.94 66.55 33.05 263.02 
 2 Lady Lilly O'Valley 39 50.93 60.34 42.87 71.97 49.23 60.78 336.12 



  

 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category         Stage 1     Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4      Stage 5     Stage 6  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                          Match Final     Time       Time     Time    Time     Time     Time  Time  
 Category:  Silver Senior 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 3 23.95 27.50 20.56 24.87 32.04 22.02 150.94 
 2 Doc Preachfire 37 42.53 65.11 41.65 74.67 43.77 38.83 306.56 
 3 Dr. Foot 42 73.24 63.59 55.18 50.38 64.70 61.12 368.21 
 4 Capt D 44 65.33 68.24 75.10 107.44 52.63 54.87 423.61 

 Category: B Western 
 1 Professor Pete 32 56.00 40.17 32.72 71.67 33.59 35.85 270.00 
 2 Bobby Concho 34 44.74 57.51 41.75 45.28 65.60 42.57 297.45 

 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Doc J H Huckleberry 20 52.87 32.96 37.81 40.73 35.42 30.78 230.57 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 40 59.68 56.65 40.31 70.78 72.06 38.23 337.71               
 Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist 
 1 Hoosegow Hank 36 51.82 50.83 45.27 56.68 50.34 47.29 302.23 

 Category: Classic Cowboy 
 1 Preacherman 11 33.24 28.08 28.66 31.46 26.18 24.19 171.81 

 Category: Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1 Sidekick Chick 25 41.03 48.89 34.53 38.33 33.51 46.49 242.78 
 2 Bonfire 31 52.61 41.87 50.63 33.32 42.93 48.27 269.63 

 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Cheyenne Culpepper 10 29.44 27.78 36.01 23.38 19.83 32.56 169.00 
 2 Cody Witt 14 31.03 38.24 33.50 32.67 40.51 33.87 209.82 
 3 Medicine Bow 18 38.62 32.88 29.53 37.13 44.79 38.47 221.42 
 4 Wapello Bob 19 47.22 30.33 43.58 37.96 33.36 37.03 229.48 
 5 Sterling Gentry 21 39.19 39.75 28.71 48.37 39.37 42.39 237.78 

 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Big Bore John 43 60.58 160.00 55.59 41.42 42.74 38.62 398.95 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 5 25.78 27.67 28.50 25.98 27.48 25.60 161.01 
 2 Amaduelist 9 26.90 26.63 22.48 25.38 42.85 23.33 167.57 
 3 Blackhand Charlie 46 39.95 32.91 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 MDQ 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 13 26.57 29.07 31.33 32.73 30.52 24.33 174.55 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 23.96 23.46 22.64 25.12 18.00 26.96 140.14 
 2 Lead Pusher 6 24.12 26.49 23.25 29.74 22.68 35.19 161.47 
 3 Neighbor Dave 22 32.78 46.07 37.30 47.75 33.61 42.29 239.80 
 4 Mexicali Mick 41 54.18 51.90 47.45 60.64 54.35 74.52 343.04 

 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 8 23.06 26.31 23.50 25.07 47.71 21.60 167.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 

 Match       Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4        Stage 5        Stage 6 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time        Time          Time        Time        Time        Time  Final  
 49'r 1 18.96 23.46 17.64 25.12 18.00 21.96 125.14 
 1 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 15 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.96 23.46 22.64 25.12 18.00 26.96 140.14 
 Elder Statesman 1 26.60 28.07 22.40 23.97 21.61 19.79 142.44 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Piney Woods Jim Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.60 28.07 22.40 23.97 21.61 19.79 142.44 
 Silver Senior 1 23.95 27.50 20.56 24.87 22.04 22.02 140.94 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.95 27.50 20.56 24.87 32.04 22.02 150.94 
 Senior 1 24.68 24.19 20.96 30.38 21.61 28.27 150.09 
 4 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Bullhead Moody Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.68 24.19 20.96 35.38 21.61 28.27 155.09 
 Duelist 1 25.78 27.67 23.50 25.98 27.48 25.60 156.01 
 5 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.78 27.67 28.50 25.98 27.48 25.60 161.01 
 49'r 2 24.12 26.49 23.25 29.74 22.68 25.19 151.47 
 6 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Lead Pusher Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.12 26.49 23.25 29.74 22.68 35.19 161.47 
 Elder Statesman 2 27.68 33.63 24.72 30.07 25.25 25.24 166.59 
 7 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.68 33.63 24.72 30.07 25.25 25.24 166.59 
 Cowboy 1 23.06 26.31 23.50 25.07 22.71 21.60 142.25 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5  25 0  0 25 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.06 26.31 23.50 25.07 47.71 21.60 167.25  
 Duelist 2 26.90 26.63 22.48 25.38 32.85 23.33 157.57 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Amaduelist Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.90 26.63 22.48 25.38 42.85 23.33 167.57 
 Gun Fighter 1 29.44 22.78 21.01 23.38 19.83 17.56 134.00 
 10 Misses: 0  0 1  5 3  15 0  0 0  0 1  5 25 
Cheyenne Culpepper Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 29.44 27.78 36.01 23.38 19.83 32.56 169.00 
 Classic Cowboy 1 33.24 28.08 28.66 31.46 26.18 24.19 171.81 
 11 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Preacherman Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.24 28.08 28.66 31.46 26.18 24.19 171.81 

 
 
 

 
 



 Match       Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4        Stage 5        Stage 6 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time        Time          Time        Time        Time        Time  Final  
 Cattle Baron 1 24.65 27.86 28.43 26.58 21.89 28.06 157.47 
 12 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Darby Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.65 27.86 28.43 36.58 26.89 28.06 172.47 
 Ladies 49'r 1 26.57 29.07 26.33 32.73 25.52 24.33 164.55 
 13 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.57 29.07 31.33 32.73 30.52 24.33 174.55 
 Gun Fighter 2 31.03 38.24 28.50 27.67 30.51 33.87 189.82 
 14 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 2  10 0  0 20 
Cody Witt Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.03 38.24 33.50 32.67 40.51 33.87 209.82 
 Urban Cowboy 1 30.52 58.43 26.66 33.45 35.66 25.96 210.68 
 15 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.52 58.43 26.66 33.45 35.66 25.96 210.68 
 Ladies Senior 1 29.48 36.15 32.24 45.82 32.20 37.18 213.07 
 16 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Savannah Belle Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 29.48 36.15 32.24 45.82 32.20 37.18 213.07  
 Elder Statesman 3 30.18 32.88 26.76 34.14 26.85 30.16 180.97 
 17 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 8  40 0  0 0  0 40 
Quick Tap Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.18 32.88 26.76 74.14 26.85 30.16 220.97 
 Gun Fighter 3 38.62 32.88 29.53 32.13 34.79 28.47 196.42 
 18 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 15 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 38.62 32.88 29.53 37.13 44.79 38.47 221.42 
 Gun Fighter 4 42.22 30.33 38.58 32.96 28.36 37.03 209.48 
 19 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 0  0 20 
Wapello Bob Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 47.22 30.33 43.58 37.96 33.36 37.03 229.48 
 Senior Duelist 1 52.87 32.96 32.81 35.73 30.42 30.78 215.57 
 20 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 0  0 15 
Doc J H Huckleberry Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.87 32.96 37.81 40.73 35.42 30.78 230.57 
 Gun Fighter 5 29.19 34.75 28.71 43.37 34.37 42.39 212.78 
 21 Misses: 2  10 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 25 
Sterling Gentry Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.19 39.75 28.71 48.37 39.37 42.39 237.78 
 49'r 3 32.78 31.07 32.30 32.75 28.61 32.29 189.80 
 22 Misses: 0  0 3  15 1  5 3  15 1  5 2  10 50 
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.78 46.07 37.30 47.75 33.61 42.29 239.80 
 Ladies Senior Duelist 1 38.71 34.84 36.83 42.38 36.54 36.39 225.69 
 23 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 15 
Miss Conduct Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.71 34.84 41.83 42.38 41.54 36.39 240.69 
 
 

 



 Match       Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4        Stage 5        Stage 6 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time        Time          Time        Time        Time        Time  Final  
 Cattle Baron 2 38.33 46.34 31.21 40.12 34.26 32.27 222.53 
 24 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
George Silver Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.33 56.34 36.21 40.12 34.26 32.27 242.53  
 Ladies Gun Fighter 1 36.03 48.89 34.53 38.33 33.51 31.49 222.78 
 25 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 3  15 20 
Sidekick Chick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.03 48.89 34.53 38.33 33.51 46.49 242.78 
 Buckarett 1 38.88 35.08 38.18 36.42 36.98 32.24 217.78 
 26 Misses: 2  10 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 2  10 30 
Keen Eye Kayla Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 48.88 35.08 43.18 41.42 36.98 42.24 247.78 
 Elder Statesman 4 35.30 61.17 37.52 45.61 35.28 33.22 248.10 
 27 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
George Washington  Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.30 66.17 37.52 45.61 35.28 33.22 253.10 
 Ladies Silver Senior 1 37.44 40.56 33.48 41.94 56.55 33.05 243.02 
 28 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Union Belle Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 37.44 40.56 43.48 41.94 66.55 33.05 263.02 
 Silver Senior Duelist 1 45.77 46.23 41.47 42.58 37.79 40.83 254.67 
 29 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Redland Jack Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 55.77 46.23 41.47 42.58 37.79 40.83 264.67 
 Cattle Baron 3 43.62 41.51 37.62 43.46 35.79 38.42 240.42 
 30 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 5 
Pecos River Bob Penalties: 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 53.62 41.51 47.62 43.46 35.79 43.42 265.42 
 Ladies Gun Fighter 2 52.61 36.87 40.63 33.32 27.93 33.27 224.63 
 31 Misses: 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 3  15 3  15 45 
Bonfire Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.61 41.87 50.63 33.32 42.93 48.27 269.63 
 B Western 1 46.00 40.17 32.72 41.67 33.59 30.85 225.00 
 32 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 15 
Professor Pete Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 56.00 40.17 32.72 71.67 33.59 35.85 270.00  
 Silver Senior Duelist 2 44.93 51.63 47.13 50.90 39.14 38.43 272.16 
 33 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Slowpoke Steve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 44.93 51.63 47.13 50.90 39.14 38.43 272.16 
 B Western 2 44.74 57.51 41.75 45.28 65.60 42.57 297.45 
 34 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 44.74 57.51 41.75 45.28 65.60 42.57 297.45 
 Elder Statesman 5 42.74 55.51 52.50 54.30 42.55 38.34 285.94 
 35 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 42.74 55.51 57.50 64.30 42.55 38.34 300.94 
 
 



 
 Match       Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4        Stage 5        Stage 6 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time        Time          Time        Time        Time        Time  Final  
 Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 46.82 50.83 45.27 51.68 45.34 47.29 287.23 
 36 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 15 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 51.82 50.83 45.27 56.68 50.34 47.29 302.23 
 Silver Senior 2 42.53 65.11 41.65 74.67 43.77 38.83 306.56 
 37 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Doc Preachfire Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 42.53 65.11 41.65 74.67 43.77 38.83 306.56 
 Silver Senior Duelist 3 46.49 42.36 38.89 46.24 40.09 86.45 300.52 
 38 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 3  15 20 
Redstone Rider Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.49 47.36 38.89 46.24 40.09 101.45 320.52 
 Ladies Silver Senior 2 50.93 60.34 42.87 66.97 49.23 60.78 331.12 
 39 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Lady Lilly O'Valley Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.93 60.34 42.87 71.97 49.23 60.78 336.12 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 54.68 56.65 40.31 55.78 62.06 38.23 307.71 
 40 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 59.68 56.65 40.31 70.78 72.06 38.23 337.71  
 49'r 4 54.18 51.90 42.45 50.64 49.35 49.52 298.04 
 41 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 2  10 1  5 5  25 45 
Mexicali Mick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 54.18 51.90 47.45 60.64 54.35 74.52 343.04 
 Silver Senior 3 58.24 58.59 45.18 50.38 49.70 46.12 308.21 
 42 Misses: 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 3  15 30 
Dr. Foot Penalties: 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 30 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 73.24 63.59 55.18 50.38 64.70 61.12 368.21 
 Gun Fighter Senior 1 55.58 160.00 40.59 41.42 42.74 33.62 373.95 
 43 Misses: 1  5 0  0 3  15 0  0 0  0 1  5 25 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 60.58 160.00 55.59 41.42 42.74 38.62 398.95 
 Silver Senior 4 60.33 63.24 75.10 72.44 47.63 49.87 368.61 
 44 Misses: 1  5 1  5 0  0 5  25 1  5 1  5 45 
Capt D Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 65.33 68.24 75.10 107.44 52.63 54.87 423.61 
 Cattle Baron 4 74.00 84.32 73.18 91.28 76.91 66.87 466.56 
 45 Misses: 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Bitteroot Sam Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 79.00 89.32 73.18 91.28 76.91 66.87 476.56 
 Duelist 3 39.95 32.91 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 682.86 
 46 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Blackhand Charlie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.95 32.91 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 MDQ 

 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

 Misses: 15 11 22 30 23 27 
 Penalties: 4 1 2 5 5 2 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 1 
 Average Stage Time:        38.73       43.52   37.40            43.27      38.30 37.7 


